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Berliner A-Jgd Jun Meisterschaft U20 Berlin

Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz
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NAME Vorname

PRAUS Markus
WINKLER Tim
DINSE Eric
SCHNABEL Tom
ANDRITZKI Paul
KRUSE Ossip
KOCHAN Alexander
HEINZ Linus
WESTPHAL Erik
RETZKI Constantin
VALLERIANI Luca
DAHMS Noah
BALSTER Finn
FRANKLE David
WENZEL Victor
JAGER Tobias

Verein

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN
TSV BERLIN-WI
SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

FC GRUNEWALD
SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN
OSC BERLIN
SC BERLIN
BERLINER FC
BERLINER FC
OSC BERLIN
BERLINER FC
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o ~

ZUSKA Benedikt
KONIG Paul

FG ROTATION B
BERLINER FC

Jahrgang

3/7/2001
2/3/1998
27/7/1996
24/4/1996
13/9/1998
8/4/1999
13/5/1996
14/7/1998
7/3/2001
4/2/1998
2/10/1999
1/7/2001
5/6/2001
22/8/2001
9/11/1996
7/8/2001

7/9/1997
22/6/2001



